2024 Electric Flash Butt Rail Welding

Proposed Price for Mobile Welding

Standby rate ARRC Delay

Standby rate Weather Delay

Hourly Rage over 10 hrs day

Mobilization/Demobilization

ADD ALT
Cut & Slide Welding Services

Daily $
Hourly $
Hourly $
Hourly $

Lump Sum $

Daily Charge $

Bid Abstract

One Rail Group

12,560.00

1,256.00

967.00

1,256.00

154,000.00

13,060.00

—

Railworks Track Systems

$ 5,200.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

3 550.00

$ 7,500.00

$ 6,500.00

ITB# 23-69-211386

01/04/2024

Holland

10,800.00
940.00
940.00

1,145.00

45,000.00

Base rate + 3200
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